
Soutien en service des systèmes de combat de la classe Halifax

Organization / Organisation
Point of Contact / 

Personne ressource
Title / Titre

Telephone Number / Numéro 

de téléphone
Email / Courriel

Babcock Canada Martin MacCorquodale Director, Business Development – Marine Design & Technology 613-369-5544 martin.maccorquodale@babcockcanada.com

CFN Consultants Jon Mack Associate 613-232-1576 Ext: 224 jmack@cfncon.com

DEW Engineering & Development Guy Carrier Director, Business Development 613-736-4105 gcarrier@dewengineering.com

Fleetway Norman Brown General Manager 902-450-2233 brown.norman@fleetway.ca

General Dynamics Mission Systems – Canada Robert Fenton Capture Manager 613-356-4556 robert.fenton@gd-ms.ca

Harris Canada System, Inc. Marie Darling Director, Business Development 613-232-2350 mdarling@harris.com

IMP Aerospace & Defence Carl Kumpic VP International Marketing 902-873-2250 Ext: 1508 Carl.Kumpic@impaad.com

Irving Shipbuilding inc. Scott Jamieson Vice President of Programs 902-484-2466 Jamieson.scott@irvignshipbuilding.com

L-3 Electronic System Services David Skene Director, Service Innovation, L-3 ESS 902-873-2000 Ext: 6165 dave.skene@L-3com.com

Lockheed Martin Canada Rotary & Mission Systems (RMS) Simon Hughes Business Development-Senior 613-599-3280 Ext: 3056 simon.r.hughes@lmco.com

MDA Steve Dore BD Navy Account 613-222-7396 sdore@mdacorporation.com

Raytheon Canada Limited Carla Sikora Contracts Management Specialist 403-295-6616 carla_sikora@raytheon.com

Saab Steve Pope Vice President, Strategy and Business Development 613-295-9904 steve.pope@saabgroup.com

Telephonics Karen Bobetsky Director Prog Mgmt 631-755-7687 BOBETSKY@Telephonics.com

Thales Canada Jamie Turcotte Director of Operations 613-723-7000 Ext: 4237208 jamie.turcotte@ca.thalesgroup.com

Halifax-class Combat Systems In-Service Support

Industry Day / Journée de l'industrie

6 December 2016 / 6 Décembre 2016

Double Tree by Hilton

1170 Chemin d'Aylmer, Gatineau, Québec J9H 7L3


